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Name

James Hall
Gareth Hird
David Kirkham
Luke Maude
Jonny Bradshaw
Jimmy Craig
Paul C Crabtree
Dave Wilby
Declan Bulmer
Marc Sennett
Josh Harris

Jeff Green

John Lockwood
Andy Robertshaw
Rob Cunningham
Darren Fishwick
James Turland
Caroline Lambert
Graham Bird
Shane Ewen
Paul Crabtree
Harry Muir
Scott Alder
Andy Hunt
Dominic Nurse
Colin Tranten
Alan Walsh
Duncan Cooper
Nick Pearce
Scott Davies
Simon Toyne
Ben Timbers

lan Jones
Richard Foster
Jim Stockdale
Chris Cambell
James Boddy
Gill Myers
Emma Barclay
Lloyd Best

Mick Bray
Karen Best
Jonathan Boothman
Arjvn Khaveel
Matthew Hird
Ben Johnstone
Mickey Griffin

Beamsley Beacon 20th June 2013

Club
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Skipton
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Ikley
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
U/A

Ilkley
Wharfedale
Otley

Iikley
Chorley
U/A
Wetherby
Wharfedale
Otley
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
P&B

Otley
Abbey
Hyde Park
Valley St
IIkley

IIkley
Wharfedale
Otley

U/A
Saltaire
Abbey

U/A
Trawden
Ripon
Wharfedale
IIkley

Otley
Wharfedale
Otley
Wharfedale
Ripon
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale

Category
MU20
Man
Man
Man
MU23
Man
MV40
Man
MU20
Man
Man
Man
MuU17
MV40
Man
MV40
MU17
LU20
MV45
Man
MV45
MuU17
Man
MV45
MvVv44
Man
Man
MV40
MV60
MV40
Man
Man
MV45
Man
MV50
MV40
Man
LV50
LVv45
MV50
MV40
Lv40
MV40
Man
Man
MU17
MV40

Time

34:30:00
36:56:00
36:58:00
37:25:00
37:29:00
37:59:00
38:31:00
38:51:00
39:39:00
39:51:00
40:20:00
40:32:00
40:49:00
41:01:00
41:09:00
41:14:00
41:18:00
41:24:00
41:45:00
42:30:00
42:36:00
42:41:00
42:46:00
42:47:00
42:51:00
42:54:00
43:10:00
43:26:00
43:37:00
43:41:00
43:42:00
43:44:00
43:49:00
43:53:00
43:57:00
43:58:00
44:08:00
44:32:00
44:40:00
44:45:00
44:56:00
45:01:00
45:10:00
45:15:00
45:19:00
45:43:00
45:52:00

New Record

1st MU23

1st MV40

2nd MU20
1st MV45

1st MU17

2nd MV40
3rd MV40
2nd MU17
1st Lady

2nd MV45

3rd MV45
3rd MU17

1st MV60

1st MV50

1st LV50 & 2nd Lady
1st LV45 & 3rd Lady

1st LV40

1st Local



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Ellie Lambert
Laura Martin
Gareth Ward
Lloyd Davies
Andrew Price

lan Newbold
Martin Farrar
Billy Milner
Clare Sarell
Charles Colbourn
Carl Bradshaw
Donna Riddler
Simon Franklin
Timothy Jacobs
Jim Sneath

Mark David
Randolph Haggerty
Jonathan Gibson
Dave Tait

Darryl Stead
Barry Scholes
Emma Dodd
Jonathan Kenshole
Andrew Webster
Matt Podd
Angela Donlan
Rob Myers
Damien Handslip
Jonathan Mason
Flonnuala Swain
Jill Feenan

Bob Baker

Sarah Edwards
David Ibbotson
Rachel Friend
Janet Wright
Neil Wallace
Lynn Whittaker
Stephen Hillas
Hannah Newbold
Lizzie Joynson
Katherine Kirkham
lan Gaskell
Caron Ralph
Andy Holden
Stuart Johnstone
Malcom Coles
Rami Malki
Roger Hall

Caren Crabtree

Wharfedale
Otley
Saltaire
Barlick

U/A
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
U/A

Hyde Park
U/A
Wharfedale
Ripon
Fellandale
Abbey
Otley

Nidd Valley
Kirkstall
Wharfedale
Dark Peak
Pudsey P
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
IIkley

Otley

Otley
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Claro

Hyde Park
Trawden
Wharfedale
Otley

llkley

IIkley

Leeds Uni
Aire Valley
Pudsey P
Wharfedale
Aire Valley
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
U/A

Otley
Wharfedale
U/A

Valley St
U/A
Wharfedale
Wharfedale

LU17
Lv45
Man
MuU17
Man
Mv45
MV50
Man
Lady
MV40
Mv45
Lady
Mv45
MV40
MV40
MV50
Mv45
MvV45
MV65
MV40
MV60
Lady
Man
MV40
MV50
Lady
MV50
Mv45
MU20
Lv40
Lv45
MV50
Lady
MV50
Lady
Lv45
Man
LV50
MV50
LU17
LU17
Lady
Man
Lv40
Mv45
Mv45
MV70
Man
MV65
Lady

45:55:00 1stLU17
46:11:00
46:41:00
46:52:00
46:56:00
47:01:00
47:03:00
47:13:00
47:16:00
47:52:00
47:56:00
48:04:00
48:14:00
48:20:00
48:25:00
48:46:00
48:53:00
48:55:00
48:57:00 1st MV65
49:02:00
49:11:00
49:52:00
50:05:00
50:07:00
50:11:00
50:41:00
50:54:00
51:02:00
51:12:00
51:15:00
51:23:00
51:27:00
51:31:00
52:35:00
52:37:00
53:18:00
53:38:00
53:51:00
53:52:00
53:53:00 2ndLU17
54:09:00 3rdLU17
54:20:00
54:30:00
54:32:00
54:50:00
54:57:00
55:22:00 1st MV70
55:59:00
56:12:00
56:20:00



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Sue Morley
Caroline Harrison
Sarah Smith
Steve Turland
Lynn Donohue
Peter Hastings
Anne Handley
Neil Palmer
Kate Wilkinson
Sandra Campbell
Geoff Render
Janet Gunn

Ilkley
Wharfedale
Otley

Iikley

Ilkley

U/A
Wharfedale
U/A

Ilkley
Trawden
Hyde Park
Hyde Park

LV55
Lv40
Lady
Mv45
LV50
Man
Lv45
Mv45
Lady
Lv40
Man
Lv40

59:52:00 1stLV55
60:37:00
61:28:00
61:57:00
62:10:00
62:38:00
64:17:00
65:46:00
66:39:00
68:20:00
73:12:00
73:27:00



